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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MX2 JUNIOR TERR GR B
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

55 PEDROLI G.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'24.2581     2'24.258
    2'08.0972     4'32.355
    2'07.5393     6'39.894
    2'07.2904     8'47.184
    2'05.2065    10'52.390
    2'04.0306    12'56.420
    2'03.9807    15'00.400
    2'05.7078    17'06.107
    2'05.5069    19'11.613
    2'07.77410    21'19.387

58 FRESCO G.

    2'19.9201     2'19.920
    2'07.5882     4'27.508
    2'06.1383     6'33.646
    2'07.1844     8'40.830
    2'02.6055    10'43.435
    2'02.7546    12'46.189
    2'03.0197    14'49.208
    2'04.8508    16'54.058
    2'04.3069    18'58.364
    2'05.18510    21'03.549

126 RIVETTI N.

    2'37.0221     2'37.022
    2'16.6062     4'53.628
    2'12.1843     7'05.812
    2'08.4994     9'14.311
    2'08.4885    11'22.799
    2'10.4606    13'33.259
    2'06.2907    15'39.549
    2'08.0928    17'47.641
    2'05.9249    19'53.565
    2'07.83210    22'01.397

150 AVONTO S.

    2'19.0581     2'19.058
    2'07.7992     4'26.857
    2'14.0663     6'40.923
    2'07.7974     8'48.720
    2'07.3625    10'56.082
    2'06.2106    13'02.292
    2'04.7367    15'07.028
    2'07.0838    17'14.111
    2'08.6309    19'22.741
    2'07.12810    21'29.869

161 SIMONTACCHI P.

    2'13.7511     2'13.751
    2'05.1402     4'18.891
    2'05.7613     6'24.652
    2'07.6084     8'32.260
    2'05.1675    10'37.427
    2'06.2016    12'43.628
    2'04.5697    14'48.197
    2'05.0938    16'53.290
    2'03.5379    18'56.827
    2'02.78810    20'59.615

171 DASSETTO M.

    2'45.8931     2'45.893

    2'19.8412     5'05.734
    2'19.5133     7'25.247
    2'15.1884     9'40.435
    2'17.2215    11'57.656
    2'19.9056    14'17.561
    2'17.4097    16'34.970
    2'25.3568    19'00.326
    2'35.4129    21'35.738

176 MAGLIANO D.

    2'27.5891     2'27.589
    2'12.2092     4'39.798
    2'13.0103     6'52.808
    2'10.2874     9'03.095
    2'11.2765    11'14.371
    2'12.2446    13'26.615
    2'11.5797    15'38.194
    2'12.1758    17'50.369
    2'11.7899    20'02.158
    2'10.43510    22'12.593

181 PASCHERO G.

    2'22.8571     2'22.857
    2'08.3882     4'31.245
    2'08.2883     6'39.533
    2'06.9644     8'46.497
    2'07.8095    10'54.306
    2'06.8886    13'01.194
    2'06.8487    15'08.042
    2'05.0418    17'13.083
    2'09.0879    19'22.170
    2'04.53710    21'26.707

201 IACAZZI M.

    2'16.2521     2'16.252
    2'07.3762     4'23.628
    2'08.7063     6'32.334
    2'09.0904     8'41.424
    2'07.4635    10'48.887
    2'05.7926    12'54.679
    2'08.4097    15'03.088
    2'06.6148    17'09.702
    2'09.4289    19'19.130
    2'07.96310    21'27.093

225 MAGGIOLINI M.

    2'23.2841     2'23.284
    2'09.9132     4'33.197
    2'09.6113     6'42.808
    2'07.0104     8'49.818
    2'06.9245    10'56.742
    2'06.2496    13'02.991
    2'05.6897    15'08.680
    2'05.8578    17'14.537
    2'09.9179    19'24.454
    2'08.99610    21'33.450

241 VIVIANO J.

    2'38.3951     2'38.395
    2'13.4192     4'51.814
    2'10.7423     7'02.556
    2'10.3284     9'12.884
    2'09.4055    11'22.289
    2'09.9286    13'32.217

    2'09.8927    15'42.109
    2'12.3268    17'54.435
    2'11.4779    20'05.912
    2'11.33010    22'17.242

279 GIACHINO F.

    2'33.0681     2'33.068
    2'18.1162     4'51.184
    2'18.4883     7'09.672
    2'15.9104     9'25.582
    2'12.4965    11'38.078
    2'13.4676    13'51.545
    2'17.7837    16'09.328
    2'16.1078    18'25.435
    2'15.8249    20'41.259
    2'18.45610    22'59.715

281 MOLTENI M.

    2'33.6151     2'33.615
    2'10.3312     4'43.946
    2'09.3623     6'53.308
    2'08.2824     9'01.590
    2'06.3305    11'07.920
    2'07.0606    13'14.980
    2'06.2707    15'21.250
    2'05.6738    17'26.923
    2'05.6139    19'32.536
    2'09.35910    21'41.895

298 LAMBERTI A.

    2'29.2351     2'29.235
    2'05.0192     4'34.254
    2'07.2503     6'41.504
    2'06.2774     8'47.781
    2'04.9945    10'52.775
    2'04.3466    12'57.121
    2'03.6037    15'00.724
    2'02.1478    17'02.871
    2'01.7899    19'04.660
    2'00.61010    21'05.270

299 SOLINA R.

    2'43.0681     2'43.068
    2'25.9152     5'08.983
    2'24.2423     7'33.225
    2'24.9734     9'58.198
    2'24.1525    12'22.350
    2'19.2886    14'41.638
    2'19.0437    17'00.681
    2'23.5888    19'24.269
    2'21.3599    21'45.628

307 BAUDUINO A.

    2'34.7431     2'34.743
    2'12.6062     4'47.349
    2'12.6293     6'59.978
    2'11.1854     9'11.163
    2'09.5455    11'20.708
    2'09.7266    13'30.434
    2'08.5727    15'39.006
    2'09.6358    17'48.641
    2'07.7619    19'56.402
    2'07.54510    22'03.947

345 PANSARASA C.

    2'33.8441     2'33.844
    2'17.7572     4'51.601
    2'25.5643     7'17.165
    2'11.2174     9'28.382
    2'10.2455    11'38.627
    2'11.1256    13'49.752
    2'09.3957    15'59.147
    2'13.7838    18'12.930
    2'14.2039    20'27.133
    2'18.45510    22'45.588

354 ALBERTINI F.

    2'40.1711     2'40.171
    2'22.8212     5'02.992
    2'21.4583     7'24.450
    2'23.3804     9'47.830
    2'24.7135    12'12.543
    2'23.9186    14'36.461
    2'26.2097    17'02.670
    2'24.1708    19'26.840
    2'23.6469    21'50.486

386 ITALIANO D.

    2'31.1211     2'31.121
    2'11.9832     4'43.104
    2'12.6153     6'55.719
    2'10.0324     9'05.751
    2'10.7645    11'16.515
    2'10.5966    13'27.111
    2'09.6527    15'36.763
    2'10.0548    17'46.817
    2'21.3569    20'08.173
    2'10.41610    22'18.589

388 AVIGNOLO R.

    2'15.3931     2'15.393
    2'09.9342     4'25.327
    2'33.8893     6'59.216
    2'07.7064     9'06.922
    2'08.2595    11'15.181
    2'10.0546    13'25.235
    2'04.6367    15'29.871
    2'05.3208    17'35.191
    2'04.7109    19'39.901
    2'08.32610    21'48.227

415 MASONI A.

    2'47.9131     2'47.913
    2'35.3992     5'23.312
    2'40.5343     8'03.846
    2'42.4834    10'46.329

500 SCHILLACI D.

    2'26.0481     2'26.048
    2'11.1742     4'37.222
    2'11.8233     6'49.045
    2'10.9334     8'59.978
    2'13.5675    11'13.545
    2'11.0486    13'24.593
    2'11.1247    15'35.717
    2'12.2268    17'47.943

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MX2 JUNIOR TERR GR B
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

577 FRANCHINO R.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'35.6421     2'35.642
    2'17.0872     4'52.729
    2'17.4993     7'10.228
    2'11.3064     9'21.534
    2'07.8715    11'29.405
    2'07.8556    13'37.260
    2'06.6157    15'43.875
    2'10.9128    17'54.787
    2'11.7409    20'06.527
    2'08.54710    22'15.074

599 CAMPARI A.

    2'21.1741     2'21.174
    2'07.7152     4'28.889
    2'07.5533     6'36.442
    2'07.6764     8'44.118
    2'07.6365    10'51.754
    2'08.0946    12'59.848
    2'06.7557    15'06.603
    2'05.6328    17'12.235
    2'09.5539    19'21.788
    2'07.04810    21'28.836

811 MATTIODA V.

    2'51.2481     2'51.248
    2'28.2082     5'19.456
    2'22.2003     7'41.656
    2'20.8124    10'02.468
    2'20.9635    12'23.431
    2'19.6366    14'43.067
    2'21.2687    17'04.335
    2'21.4598    19'25.794
    2'15.9039    21'41.697

952 CAMERRA M.

    2'57.5591     2'57.559
    2'22.6002     5'20.159
    2'14.6793     7'34.838
    2'14.6654     9'49.503
    2'14.2735    12'03.776
    2'12.0206    14'15.796
    2'12.6037    16'28.399
    2'13.7898    18'42.188
    2'14.8049    20'56.992
    2'14.39110    23'11.383

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


